
Dates of meetings 2021/22 
 
CLITHEROE TOWN COUNCIL MEETING DATES MAY 2021 TO APRIL 2022 
 

DATE MEETING COMMENT 

All 7.00 pm start unless stated   

Tuesday 04 May 2021 Annual Council Meeting 
12 noon 

 

Monday 24 May 2021 Annual Town Meeting followed 
by General Purposes 

Changed from 25/05 due to clash 
with RVBC Committee meeting 

   

Monday 14 June 2021 Council Postponed due to Covid regulations.  
Agenda items added to next Agenda. 

   

Monday 12 July 2021 General Purposes To take place Monday 19 July 
Postponed from 12 July 2021 due to 
Covid regulations 

   

 Civic Sunday TBA 
July 2021 onwards 

 

   

Monday 06 September 2021 Council  

   

Monday 27 September 2021 General Purposes  

   

Monday 18 October 2021 Council (Precept)  

   

Monday 15 November 2021 General Purposes  

   

Monday 06 December 2021 General Purposes  

   

Monday 10 January 2022 Council  

   

Monday 14 February 2022 General Purposes  

   

Monday 21 March 2022 Council  

  Easter Weekend 15-17 April 2022 

   

Friday 29 April 2022 Cockles & Mussels  

  May Day Bank Holiday 02 May 2022 

Tuesday 03 May 2022 Annual Council Meeting 
12 noon 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 


